
Terms days Week days Appointed time Locations

01. - 06. Monday - Saturday 02 September - 07. September 2024 Regensburg/Germany

07. - 11. Monday - Friday 16 September - 20 September 2024 Harvard/USA

12. - 16. Tuesday - Saturday 22 October - 26 October 2024 Eltville/Germany

17. Wednesday 27 November 2024
Eltville/Germany
Examination Module ECO & Harvard

18. - 20. Thursday - Saturday 28 November - 30 November 2024 Eltville/Germany

21. - 25. Tuesday - Saturday 14 January - 18 January 2025 Eltville/Germany

26. - 30. Tuesday - Saturday 11 February - 15 February 2025 Regensburg/Germany

31. - 35. Monday - Friday 17 March - 21 March 2025 Reading/UK

36. - 40. Tuesday - Saturday 08 April - 12 April 2025 Eltville/Germany

41. Tuesday 17 June 2025
Berlin/Germany                                                  
Examination Module GEM

42. - 45. Wednesday - Saturday 18 June - 21 June 2025 Berlin/Germany

46. - 50. Monday - Friday 30 June - 04 July 2025 Singapore/Asia

51. Financial Modelling Assignment until 09 January 2025

Master thesis Assignment of topics 15th. August 2025

Master thesis Submission 15th. November 2025

Graduation ceremony 13 June 2026
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Executive Master of Business Administration in Real Estate (International)

Early bird discount until 31 May 2024


